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Results summary

Club
Name Place Mark Class Age Genderwind Team Nameimplement

Peyton Manigo 12.291 U17 ClubF32 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA397g Club

Lucy Sarich 6.501 U20 ClubF32 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Club

Jody Putman 7.741 U23 ClubF32 MaleUSA LAKESHORE FOUNDATION397g Club
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Discus
Name Place Mark Class Age Genderwind Team Nameimplement

Mercy Miller 6.791 U11 DiscusF13 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus

Elizabeth Wade 10.471 U14 DiscusF13 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Alaina Gott 9.161 U17 DiscusF13 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE1K Discus

Adele Brandrup 12.131 U20 DiscusF13 FemaleUSA LAKESHORE FOUNDATION1K Discus

Francis Anzaldi Iii 11.701 U20 DiscusF20 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY1.75K Discus

Peyton Manigo 3.681 U17 DiscusF32 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75 Discus

Lucy Sarich 3.491 U20 DiscusF32 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA1K Discus

Jody Putman 4.931 U23 DiscusF32 MaleUSA LAKESHORE FOUNDATION1K Discus

Aubrey Eckroth 3.111 U14 DiscusF33 FemaleUSA DREAMS IN MOTION.75K Discus

Kendall Stier 7.551 U23 DiscusF33 FemaleUSA ANGEL CITY SPORTS1K Discus

Aidan Cairns 6.101 U17 DiscusF33 MaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING.75K Discus

Aidan Mcguinn 7.291 U20 DiscusF33 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY1K Discus

Elicia Meairs 11.231 U17 DiscusF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75 Discus

Lauren Fields 8.522 U17 DiscusF34 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75 Discus

Olivia Molnar 8.293 U17 DiscusF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75 Discus

Caitlin Shaffer 4.124 U17 DiscusF34 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75 Discus

Cedric Dunn Iii 7.161 U14 DiscusF34 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Jack Coy 6.052 U14 DiscusF34 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Nathan Orcutt 8.041 U17 DiscusF34 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Kira Stevens 11.961 U20 DiscusF35 FemaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY1K Discus

Benjamin Dillard 3.001 U11 DiscusF35 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES.75K Discus

Frank Zhang 10.321 U14 DiscusF35 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS.75K Discus

Jeremy Gerstner 6.572 U14 DiscusF35 MaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY.75K Discus

Colton Hendricks 5.633 U14 DiscusF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Victor Lopez 5.634 U14 DiscusF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Declan Barbezat 5.525 U14 DiscusF35 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus

Austin Spalla 23.651 U17 DiscusF35 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75K Discus

Landen Noonan 11.712 U17 DiscusF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Jose Matthews 15.281 U20 DiscusF35 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY1K Discus

Jordan Mcguire 13.431 U23 DiscusF36 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA1K Discus

Wesley Bobis 4.561 U11 DiscusF36 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES.75K Discus

Samuel Winter 15.701 U17 DiscusF36 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE.75K Discus

Alexis West 6.151 U11 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus

Macyn Kronmuller 5.282 U11 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus

Gabriella Scotto 13.831 U14 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Emily Pitzer 9.462 U14 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE.75K Discus

Alexandra Orta 8.723 U14 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Dylan Klink 8.274 U14 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Madison Hahs 16.081 U17 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus

Jackie Heath 15.882 U17 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA ANGEL CITY SPORTS.75K Discus

Ashtyn Rector 13.293 U17 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE.75K Discus

Violet Kelly 13.054 U17 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Tomasina Petragnani 6.045 U17 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus
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Aubrey Jumper 15.751 U20 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY1K Discus

Krasimira Sarich 9.202 U20 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA1K Discus

Margaret Beaudoin 19.271 U23 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA1K Discus

Emily Haas 10.632 U23 DiscusF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA1K Discus

Landon Brown 16.551 U14 DiscusF37 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS.75K Discus

Brycen Phillips 13.852 U14 DiscusF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Eric Taylor 11.803 U14 DiscusF37 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES.75K Discus

Ramon Emiliano De La Garza 11.254 U14 DiscusF37 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Alex Mcgowan 8.835 U14 DiscusF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Lucas Duggan 8.436 U14 DiscusF37 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Tucker Mccrady 20.871 U17 DiscusF37 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE.75K Discus

Kade Lubner 19.092 U17 DiscusF37 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75K Discus

Rhett Owens 18.563 U17 DiscusF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Rye Mathison 12.594 U17 DiscusF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Logan Krepop 32.151 U20 DiscusF37 MaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY1K Discus

Trent Clayton 30.072 U20 DiscusF37 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER1K Discus

Ben Brandt 25.673 U20 DiscusF37 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA1K Discus

Cory Alberti 9.874 U20 DiscusF37 MaleUSA ROCHESTER ROOKIES Discus

Jana Dickerson 12.521 U14 DiscusF38 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus

Emma Dickerson 12.051 U17 DiscusF38 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus

Catarina Guimaraes 14.931 U20 DiscusF38 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY1K Discus

Stephen Bell 9.321 U14 DiscusF38 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS.75K Discus

Isaac Sullivan 14.241 U23 DiscusF38 MaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING1.50K Discus

Mikhail Catuncan 7.231 U14 DiscusF40 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Jeremy Perez 11.491 U14 DiscusF43 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Dani Kanas 23.821 U20 DiscusF46 FemaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY1K Discus

Clayton Ingoldsby 2.421 U11 DiscusF53 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES.75K Discus

Hope Santiago 6.951 U20 DiscusF54 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA1K Discus

Brooklyn Gibson 5.811 U14 DiscusF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Maria Verbena 4.482 U14 DiscusF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Ritvika Kondakrindi 5.131 U17 DiscusF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75 Discus

Emma Jundt 6.691 U20 DiscusF55 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA1K Discus

Vanessa Strunk 5.661 U23 DiscusF55 FemaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING1K Discus

Tj Mosley 5.411 U11 DiscusF55 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Aarya Krishnan 11.161 U14 DiscusF55 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Ben Vondrak 8.642 U14 DiscusF55 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS.75K Discus

Hayden Smith 8.623 U14 DiscusF55 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75K Discus

Aiden Youngblood 7.624 U14 DiscusF55 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Tucker Baalman 13.581 U17 DiscusF55 MaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE.75K Discus

Eli Johnson 10.142 U17 DiscusF55 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE.75K Discus

Andrew Peffley 8.803 U17 DiscusF55 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS.75K Discus

Wyatt Willand 14.091 U20 DiscusF55 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER1K Discus

Wenxi Funk 9.852 U20 DiscusF55 MaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE1K Discus

Brenden Ojibway 14.641 U23 DiscusF55 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA1K Discus

Shane Swanson 5.862 U23 DiscusF55 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY1K Discus

Madelyn Wilson 6.111 U14 DiscusF56 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus
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Maddie Hauder 9.391 U17 DiscusF56 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75K Discus

Tahlie Brandt 6.712 U17 DiscusF56 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Kayla Wiggins 5.943 U17 DiscusF56 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Camryn Ledford 13.381 U20 DiscusF56 FemaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES1K Discus

Lilly Stiernagle 7.392 U20 DiscusF56 FemaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER1K Discus

Elise Hill 6.263 U20 DiscusF56 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY1K Discus

Owen Horsley 11.251 U14 DiscusF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Kooper Hernandez 9.652 U14 DiscusF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Spencer Davis 6.293 U14 DiscusF56 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS.75K Discus

Tyler Gunnarson 15.271 U17 DiscusF56 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER.75K Discus

Delmace Mayo 15.132 U17 DiscusF56 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE.75K Discus

Najee Smothers 14.983 U17 DiscusF56 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS.75K Discus

Carlo Uglow 13.034 U17 DiscusF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Ephraim Tonn- Bourg 11.465 U17 DiscusF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Jackson Schroeder 25.021 U20 DiscusF56 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE1K Discus

Peyton Gunnarson 17.612 U20 DiscusF56 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER1K Discus

Zachary Carter 10.723 U20 DiscusF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA1K Discus

Olive Weidenhammer 7.351 U11 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS.75K Discus

Brooklyn Gossard 4.702 U11 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Willow Weidenhammer 10.731 U14 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS.75K Discus

Jaylynn Spalding 10.072 U14 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Tayla Gassman 8.803 U14 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA COURAGE KENNY.75K Discus

Liza Robbins 8.204 U14 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS.75K Discus

Jewelia Gonzalez 6.405 U14 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Ruth Zimmerman 5.806 U14 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Sydney Durr 13.721 U17 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Sarah Maher 12.452 U17 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING.75K Discus

Isabelle Hogness 8.773 U17 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75K Discus

Keira Cromwell 7.794 U17 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES.75K Discus

Katy Broadbent 7.141 U20 DiscusF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA1K Discus

Darren Ugolini 11.781 U14 DiscusF57 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE.75K Discus

Braxton Munkel 11.462 U14 DiscusF57 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS.75K Discus

Logan Soleas 21.601 U17 DiscusF57 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS1K Discus

Brett Forbes 20.902 U17 DiscusF57 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES1K Discus

Isaiah Sohn 20.653 U17 DiscusF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA1K Discus

Grant Pierce 18.264 U17 DiscusF57 MaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE1K Discus

Kaden Hensarling 17.885 U17 DiscusF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA1K Discus

David Ramos 17.076 U17 DiscusF57 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS1K Discus

Christian Ramirez 13.917 U17 DiscusF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA1K Discus

Raphael Allusson 23.261 U20 DiscusF57 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY1K Discus

Joshua Jundt 17.982 U20 DiscusF57 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA1K Discus

Jwan Pickens 28.761 U23 DiscusF57 MaleUSA LOUISIANA TEAM GUMBO1K Discus

Sharla Plier 14.561 U14 DiscusF61 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75K Discus

Ellie Todd 6.842 U14 DiscusF61 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75K Discus

Chase Merriweather 4.341 U14 DiscusF62 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Jack Cunningham 15.781 U17 DiscusF62 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY1K Discus



field
Results summary

Azalia Sandoval 10.011 U14 DiscusF63 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Dominic Bueno 10.911 U11 DiscusF63 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA.75K Discus

Cameron Davis 13.531 U14 DiscusF63 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA.75K Discus

Haricharan Tadpatri 8.902 U14 DiscusF63 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER.75K Discus

Holly Bernard 14.181 U14 DiscusF64 FemaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES.75K Discus

Chloe Chavez 13.731 U17 DiscusF64 FemaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE1K Discus

Tara Dunfee 21.391 U20 DiscusF64 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY1K Discus

Giovanni Dipersia 6.161 U11 DiscusF64 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Logan Seitz 10.461 U14 DiscusF64 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY.75K Discus

Derik Smith 39.391 U20 DiscusF64 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE1.50K Discus
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Javelin
Name Place Mark Class Age Genderwind Team Nameimplement

Mercy Miller 8.801 U11 JavelinF13 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Javelin

Elizabeth Wade 13.211 U14 JavelinF13 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Alaina Gott 7.661 U17 JavelinF13 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE500g Javelin

Adele Brandrup 10.331 U20 JavelinF13 FemaleUSA LAKESHORE FOUNDATION600g Javelin

Francis Anzaldi Iii 9.301 U20 JavelinF20 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY800 Javelin

Aubrey Eckroth 3.351 U14 JavelinF33 FemaleUSA DREAMS IN MOTION400g Javelin

Kendall Stier 8.531 U23 JavelinF33 FemaleUSA ANGEL CITY SPORTS600g Javelin

Dylan Chalmers 4.391 U14 JavelinF33 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE400g Javelin

Aidan Cairns 5.721 U17 JavelinF33 MaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING500g Javelin

Aidan Mcguinn 5.261 U20 JavelinF33 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY600g Javelin

Elicia Meairs 10.251 U17 JavelinF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Lauren Fields 8.332 U17 JavelinF34 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE500g Javelin

Olivia Molnar 7.253 U17 JavelinF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Caitlin Shaffer 3.564 U17 JavelinF34 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE500g Javelin

Kaitlyn Eby Sarich 2.115 U17 JavelinF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Skyler Fisher 11.051 U20 JavelinF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA600g Javelin

Jack Coy 8.591 U14 JavelinF34 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE400g Javelin

Cedric Dunn Iii 7.052 U14 JavelinF34 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Nathan Orcutt 5.891 U17 JavelinF34 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Kira Stevens 10.561 U20 JavelinF35 FemaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY600g Javelin

Maggie Arnold 5.632 U20 JavelinF35 FemaleUSA BLAZESPORTS600g Javelin

Benjamin Dillard 5.941 U11 JavelinF35 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES300g Javelin

Frank Zhang 11.971 U14 JavelinF35 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS400g Javelin

Colton Hendricks 5.582 U14 JavelinF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Jeremy Gerstner 5.523 U14 JavelinF35 MaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY400g Javelin

Declan Barbezat 5.364 U14 JavelinF35 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER400g Javelin

Victor Lopez 4.685 U14 JavelinF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Austin Spalla 22.691 U17 JavelinF35 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA500g Javelin

Landen Noonan 8.272 U17 JavelinF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Jose Matthews 13.161 U20 JavelinF35 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY600g Javelin

Sydney Floyd 2.981 U11 JavelinF36 FemaleUSA BLAZESPORTS Javelin

Wesley Bobis 6.291 U11 JavelinF36 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES300g Javelin

Samuel Winter 11.461 U17 JavelinF36 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE500g Javelin

Alexis West 6.391 U11 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Javelin

Macyn Kronmuller 5.932 U11 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Javelin

Gabriella Scotto 9.011 U14 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY Javelin

Dylan Klink 7.742 U14 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY Javelin

Livia Evans 6.843 U14 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA BLAZESPORTS Javelin

Alexandra Orta 6.414 U14 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY Javelin

Jackie Heath 17.061 U17 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA ANGEL CITY SPORTS Javelin

Madison Hahs 12.812 U17 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Javelin

Janie Richardson 11.433 U17 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA Javelin

Violet Kelly 9.044 U17 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY Javelin
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Ashtyn Rector 8.795 U17 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE Javelin

Tomasina Petragnani 6.456 U17 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Javelin

Aubrey Jumper 9.511 U20 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY Javelin

Krasimira Sarich 8.692 U20 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Javelin

Mei-Li Duden 18.711 U23 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA600g Javelin

Margaret Beaudoin 12.222 U23 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA600g Javelin

Emily Haas 8.063 U23 JavelinF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA600g Javelin

Landon Brown 14.601 U14 JavelinF37 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS400g Javelin

Eric Taylor 13.502 U14 JavelinF37 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES400g Javelin

Brycen Phillips 12.543 U14 JavelinF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE400g Javelin

Alex Mcgowan 12.064 U14 JavelinF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE400g Javelin

Ramon Emiliano De La Garza 5.425 U14 JavelinF37 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Lucas Duggan 5.076 U14 JavelinF37 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY400g Javelin

Rhett Owens 16.001 U17 JavelinF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE500g Javelin

Kade Lubner 14.072 U17 JavelinF37 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA500g Javelin

Rye Mathison 9.663 U17 JavelinF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE500g Javelin

Ben Brandt 30.401 U20 JavelinF37 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA600g Javelin

Logan Krepop 26.232 U20 JavelinF37 MaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY600g Javelin

Trent Clayton 17.143 U20 JavelinF37 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER600g Javelin

Cory Alberti 14.284 U20 JavelinF37 MaleUSA ROCHESTER ROOKIES600g Javelin

Arturo Liendo Jr. 18.891 U23 JavelinF37 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA600g Javelin

Jana Dickerson 9.371 U14 JavelinF38 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Javelin

Emma Dickerson 8.521 U17 JavelinF38 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Javelin

Stephen Bell 8.961 U14 JavelinF38 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS400g Javelin

Isaac Sullivan 16.671 U23 JavelinF38 MaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING800 Javelin

Tessa Frey 5.141 U14 JavelinF40 FemaleUSA ARIZONA HEAT Javelin

Mikhail Catuncan 8.981 U14 JavelinF40 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY400g Javelin

Alex Bradley 7.172 U14 JavelinF40 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS400g Javelin

Jeremy Perez 9.991 U14 JavelinF43 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Dani Kanas 21.391 U20 JavelinF46 FemaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY600g Javelin

Clayton Ingoldsby 3.831 U11 JavelinF53 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES Javelin

Hope Santiago 8.361 U20 JavelinF54 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA600g Javelin

Skylar Herrera 5.662 U20 JavelinF54 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA600g Javelin

Maria Verbena 5.501 U14 JavelinF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Brooklyn Gibson 5.462 U14 JavelinF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Ritvika Kondakrindi 6.631 U17 JavelinF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Emma Jundt 9.301 U20 JavelinF55 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA600g Javelin

Vanessa Strunk 7.431 U23 JavelinF55 FemaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING600g Javelin

Tj Mosley 6.661 U11 JavelinF55 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Javelin

Francis Mccabe Iii 6.172 U11 JavelinF55 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE Javelin

Aarya Krishnan 11.271 U14 JavelinF55 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Aiden Youngblood 10.522 U14 JavelinF55 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE400g Javelin

Ben Vondrak 7.963 U14 JavelinF55 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS400g Javelin

Hayden Smith 6.914 U14 JavelinF55 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA400g Javelin

Tucker Baalman 13.111 U17 JavelinF55 MaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE500 Javelin

Eli Johnson 7.972 U17 JavelinF55 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE500 Javelin
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Andrew Peffley 7.943 U17 JavelinF55 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS500 Javelin

Wyatt Willand 13.561 U20 JavelinF55 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER600g Javelin

Wenxi Funk 10.392 U20 JavelinF55 MaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE600g Javelin

Brenden Ojibway 12.521 U23 JavelinF55 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA600g Javelin

Shane Swanson 5.392 U23 JavelinF55 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY600g Javelin

Madelyn Wilson 5.831 U14 JavelinF56 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY400g Javelin

Abigail Counts 10.211 U17 JavelinF56 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Tahlie Brandt 7.712 U17 JavelinF56 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Maddie Hauder 7.143 U17 JavelinF56 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA500g Javelin

Kayla Wiggins 6.234 U17 JavelinF56 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE500g Javelin

Camryn Ledford 11.841 U20 JavelinF56 FemaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES600g Javelin

Lilly Stiernagle 5.492 U20 JavelinF56 FemaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER600g Javelin

Elise Hill 5.473 U20 JavelinF56 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY600g Javelin

Kooper Hernandez 11.371 U14 JavelinF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Spencer Davis 10.542 U14 JavelinF56 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS400g Javelin

Najee Smothers 16.121 U17 JavelinF56 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS500 Javelin

Delmace Mayo 13.892 U17 JavelinF56 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE500 Javelin

Carlo Uglow 12.983 U17 JavelinF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500 Javelin

Tyler Gunnarson 10.854 U17 JavelinF56 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER500 Javelin

Ephraim Tonn- Bourg 10.315 U17 JavelinF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500 Javelin

Peyton Gunnarson 13.181 U20 JavelinF56 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER600g Javelin

Zachary Carter 8.412 U20 JavelinF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA600g Javelin

David Horvath 12.811 U23 JavelinF56 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES600g Javelin

Olive Weidenhammer 8.221 U11 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS Javelin

Brooklyn Gossard 8.152 U11 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE Javelin

Jaylynn Spalding 9.571 U14 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Tayla Gassman 9.532 U14 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA COURAGE KENNY400g Javelin

Willow Weidenhammer 8.813 U14 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS400g Javelin

Liza Robbins 7.604 U14 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS400g Javelin

Jewelia Gonzalez 6.975 U14 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Ruth Zimmerman 5.126 U14 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Sydney Durr 11.021 U17 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Sarah Maher 9.652 U17 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING500g Javelin

Keira Cromwell 7.893 U17 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES500g Javelin

Isabelle Hogness 5.974 U17 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA500g Javelin

Katy Broadbent 7.041 U20 JavelinF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA600g Javelin

Darren Ugolini 11.01 U14 JavelinF57 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE400g Javelin

Braxton Munkel SCR U14 JavelinF57 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS Javelin

Grant Pierce 19.201 U17 JavelinF57 MaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE500g Javelin

Brett Forbes 16.532 U17 JavelinF57 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES500g Javelin

Isaiah Sohn 16.073 U17 JavelinF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Christian Ramirez 15.694 U17 JavelinF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Kaden Hensarling 15.435 U17 JavelinF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA500g Javelin

Logan Soleas 15.116 U17 JavelinF57 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS500g Javelin

David Ramos 13.727 U17 JavelinF57 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS500g Javelin

Raphael Allusson 11.641 U20 JavelinF57 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY600g Javelin
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Jwan Pickens 21.811 U23 JavelinF57 MaleUSA LOUISIANA TEAM GUMBO600g Javelin

Ellie Todd 7.041 U14 JavelinF61 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA400g Javelin

Jack Cunningham 15.691 U17 JavelinF62 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY700g Javelin

Lucas Jundt 29.521 U20 JavelinF62 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA800 Javelin

Azalia Sandoval 8.171 U14 JavelinF63 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA400g Javelin

Dominic Bueno 15.341 U11 JavelinF63 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA300g Javelin

Cameron Davis 12.561 U14 JavelinF63 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA400g Javelin

Haricharan Tadpatri 10.122 U14 JavelinF63 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER400g Javelin

Ayla Duncan 9.761 U11 JavelinF64 FemaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE Javelin

Lana Aronis 6.642 U11 JavelinF64 FemaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE Javelin

Amaris Vazquez 17.251 U20 JavelinF64 FemaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES600g Javelin

Tara Dunfee 13.162 U20 JavelinF64 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY600g Javelin

Watson Fink 12.931 U11 JavelinF64 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS300g Javelin

Giovanni Dipersia 6.412 U11 JavelinF64 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY300g Javelin

Kenbe Rogers 14.431 U14 JavelinF64 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES400g Javelin

Logan Seitz 13.202 U14 JavelinF64 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY400g Javelin

Derik Smith 34.101 U20 JavelinF64 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE800 Javelin
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Long Jump
Name Place Mark Class Age Genderwind Team Nameimplement

Mercy Miller 1.491 U11 Long JumpF13 FemaleUSA 1.6 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Elizabeth Wade 2.591 U14 Long JumpF13 FemaleUSA -0.2 TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Alaina Gott 2.801 U17 Long JumpF13 FemaleUSA 0.0 PARASPORT SPOKANE Long Jump

Adele Brandrup 1.641 U20 Long JumpF13 FemaleUSA -0.1 LAKESHORE FOUNDATION Long Jump

Francis Anzaldi Iii 2.741 U20 Long JumpF20 MaleUSA -1.6 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Benjamin Dillard 1.201 U11 Long JumpF35 MaleUSA 2.5 DASA DYNAMITES Long Jump

Colton Hendricks 1.611 U14 Long JumpF35 MaleUSA -2.5 TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Jeremy Gerstner 0.862 U14 Long JumpF35 MaleUSA 2.7 HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY Long Jump

Declan Barbezat 0.733 U14 Long JumpF35 MaleUSA -2.7 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Austin Spalla 3.681 U17 Long JumpF35 MaleUSA -2.8 TEAM GLASA Long Jump

Wesley Bobis 0.971 U11 Long JumpF36 MaleUSA 0.0 DASA DYNAMITES Long Jump

Samuel Winter 3.261 U17 Long JumpF36 MaleUSA -1.7 INDEPENDENT ATHLETE Long Jump

Macyn Kronmuller 1.291 U11 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA -0.8 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Alexis West 1.282 U11 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA -1.7 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Sadee Sarich NM U11 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Emily Pitzer 2.681 U14 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA -0.3 WICHITA ADAPTIVE Long Jump

Gabriella Scotto 1.972 U14 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA -0.4 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Dylan Klink 1.143 U14 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA -0.3 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Alexandra Orta 0.974 U14 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA 1.0 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Janie Richardson 2.751 U17 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA 0.0 TEAM GLASA Long Jump

Madison Hahs 2.432 U17 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA 0.0 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Violet Kelly 1.903 U17 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA 0.0 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Ashtyn Rector 1.754 U17 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA 0.0 WICHITA ADAPTIVE Long Jump

Aubrey Jumper 4.031 U20 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA -0.6 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Krasimira Sarich 1.942 U20 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA -0.9 TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Mei-Li Duden 3.691 U23 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA 0.0 TEAM GLASA Long Jump

Margaret Beaudoin 2.842 U23 Long JumpF37 FemaleUSA 0.0 TEAM GLASA Long Jump

Landon Brown 2.871 U14 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -2.3 BENNETT BLAZERS Long Jump

Brycen Phillips 2.732 U14 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -1.9 PARASPORT SPOKANE Long Jump

Lucas Duggan 2.533 U14 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -1.2 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Ramon Emiliano De La Garza 2.154 U14 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -2.3 TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Eric Taylor 1.725 U14 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -2.0 DASA DYNAMITES Long Jump

Alex Mcgowan 1.316 U14 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -1.9 PARASPORT SPOKANE Long Jump

Tucker Mccrady 3.631 U17 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -1.9 INDEPENDENT ATHLETE Long Jump

Rhett Owens 3.072 U17 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -2.4 PARASPORT SPOKANE Long Jump

Kade Lubner 2.653 U17 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -1.9 TEAM GLASA Long Jump

Ekow Opoku-Dakwa 2.114 U17 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -1.7 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Trent Clayton 3.251 U20 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -1.1 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Arturo Liendo Jr. 3.461 U23 Long JumpF37 MaleUSA -0.3 TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Jana Dickerson 2.061 U14 Long JumpF38 FemaleUSA 0.0 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Emma Dickerson 1.251 U17 Long JumpF38 FemaleUSA 0.0 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Catarina Guimaraes 4.241 U20 Long JumpF38 FemaleUSA 0.0 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Stephen Bell 2.901 U14 Long JumpF38 MaleUSA -1.9 BLAZESPORTS Long Jump
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Isaac Sullivan 2.851 U23 Long JumpF38 MaleUSA -1.8 CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING Long Jump

Alex Bradley 1.271 U14 Long JumpF40 MaleUSA -3.3 BLAZESPORTS Long Jump

Mikhail Catuncan 1.142 U14 Long JumpF40 MaleUSA -3.0 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

William Gephardt 2.521 U11 Long JumpF45 MaleUSA 1.2 BENNETT BLAZERS Long Jump

Dani Kanas 3.291 U20 Long JumpF46 FemaleUSA 0.0 HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY Long Jump

Ellie Todd 1.791 U14 Long JumpF61 FemaleUSA -0.7 TEAM GLASA Long Jump

William Butts 2.661 U17 Long JumpF61 MaleUSA -2.3 TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Chase Merriweather 1.161 U14 Long JumpF62 MaleUSA 1.3 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Jack Cunningham 3.841 U17 Long JumpF62 MaleUSA -2.4 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Lucas Jundt 4.271 U20 Long JumpF62 MaleUSA -2.1 TEAM GLASA Long Jump

Azalia Sandoval 2.071 U14 Long JumpF63 FemaleUSA 0.0 TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Dominic Bueno 2.591 U11 Long JumpF63 MaleUSA 1.1 TEXAS REGIONAL PARA Long Jump

Cameron Davis 2.061 U14 Long JumpF63 MaleUSA 1.8 TEAM GLASA Long Jump

Haricharan Tadpatri 0.962 U14 Long JumpF63 MaleUSA 0.0 PENNSYLVANIA CENTER Long Jump

Ayla Duncan 2.381 U11 Long JumpF64 FemaleUSA -2.9 INDEPENDENT ATHLETE Long Jump

Lana Aronis 1.612 U11 Long JumpF64 FemaleUSA -1.9 WICHITA ADAPTIVE Long Jump

Amaris Vazquez 3.631 U20 Long JumpF64 FemaleUSA -0.8 DASA DYNAMITES Long Jump

Tara Dunfee 2.892 U20 Long JumpF64 FemaleUSA -0.2 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Watson Fink 2.371 U11 Long JumpF64 MaleUSA 1.9 BLAZESPORTS Long Jump

Giovanni Dipersia 1.202 U11 Long JumpF64 MaleUSA 1.4 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Reid Hester 3.351 U14 Long JumpF64 MaleUSA 0.0 INDEPENDENT ATHLETE Long Jump

Logan Seitz 3.042 U14 Long JumpF64 MaleUSA 2.1 NORTH JERSEY Long Jump

Kenbe Rogers 2.923 U14 Long JumpF64 MaleUSA 1.1 DASA DYNAMITES Long Jump

Zebidiah Pfenning 4.811 U17 Long JumpF64 MaleUSA -2.3 TURNSTONE Long Jump

Derik Smith 4.891 U20 Long JumpF64 MaleUSA 0.0 INDEPENDENT ATHLETE Long Jump

Daniel Van Nostrand 4.652 U20 Long JumpF64 MaleUSA 0.0 INDEPENDENT ATHLETE Long Jump
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ShotPut
Name Place Mark Class Age Genderwind Team Nameimplement

Mercy Miller 3.481 U11 ShotPutF13 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER2K ShotPut

Elizabeth Wade 5.791 U14 ShotPutF13 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Alaina Gott 5.581 U17 ShotPutF13 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE3K ShotPut

Adele Brandrup 6.541 U20 ShotPutF13 FemaleUSA LAKESHORE FOUNDATION ShotPut

Francis Anzaldi Iii 6.541 U20 ShotPutF20 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY ShotPut

Peyton Manigo 2.261 U17 ShotPutF32 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA1K ShotPut

Lucy Sarich 2.501 U20 ShotPutF32 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Jody Putman 2.631 U23 ShotPutF32 MaleUSA LAKESHORE FOUNDATION2K ShotPut

Aubrey Eckroth 2.371 U14 ShotPutF33 FemaleUSA DREAMS IN MOTION2K ShotPut

Kendall Stier 4.141 U23 ShotPutF33 FemaleUSA ANGEL CITY SPORTS3K ShotPut

Aidan Cairns 3.251 U17 ShotPutF33 MaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING2K ShotPut

Jonathan Schomaker 5.341 U20 ShotPutF33 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE3K ShotPut

Aidan Mcguinn 3.962 U20 ShotPutF33 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY3K ShotPut

Elicia Meairs 5.701 U17 ShotPutF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Olivia Molnar 4.772 U17 ShotPutF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Lauren Fields 4.383 U17 ShotPutF34 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE2K ShotPut

Caitlin Shaffer 3.404 U17 ShotPutF34 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE2K ShotPut

Kaitlyn Eby Sarich 2.595 U17 ShotPutF34 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Cedric Dunn Iii 3.581 U14 ShotPutF34 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Jack Coy 3.442 U14 ShotPutF34 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE2K ShotPut

Nathan Orcutt 3.111 U17 ShotPutF34 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Kira Stevens 6.171 U20 ShotPutF35 FemaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY3K ShotPut

Benjamin Dillard 3.361 U11 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES5K ShotPut

Declan Barbezat 7.321 U14 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER ShotPut

Frank Zhang 5.202 U14 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS2K ShotPut

Victor Lopez 4.163 U14 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Jeremy Gerstner 3.034 U14 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY2K ShotPut

Colton Hendricks 2.925 U14 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Austin Spalla 7.261 U17 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA3K ShotPut

Landen Noonan 3.582 U17 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Jose Matthews 5.631 U20 ShotPutF35 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY4K ShotPut

Sydney Floyd 2.051 U11 ShotPutF36 FemaleUSA BLAZESPORTS2K ShotPut

Jordan Mcguire 5.731 U23 ShotPutF36 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA3K ShotPut

Wesley Bobis 7.451 U11 ShotPutF36 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES ShotPut

Samuel Winter 8.461 U17 ShotPutF36 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE3K ShotPut

Alexis West 3.221 U11 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER2K ShotPut

Macyn Kronmuller 2.892 U11 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER2K ShotPut

Gabriella Scotto 5.671 U14 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY2K ShotPut

Emily Pitzer 5.332 U14 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE2K ShotPut

Dylan Klink 4.473 U14 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY2K ShotPut

Alexandra Orta 4.334 U14 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY2K ShotPut

Janie Richardson 8.281 U17 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA2K ShotPut

Jackie Heath 7.352 U17 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA ANGEL CITY SPORTS2K ShotPut
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Madison Hahs 6.583 U17 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER2K ShotPut

Ashtyn Rector 6.244 U17 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE2K ShotPut

Julia Ihly 5.505 U17 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA ANGEL CITY SPORTS2K ShotPut

Violet Kelly 5.456 U17 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY2K ShotPut

Tomasina Petragnani 4.507 U17 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER2K ShotPut

Aubrey Jumper 6.091 U20 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY3K ShotPut

Krasimira Sarich 4.682 U20 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Mei-Li Duden 8.311 U23 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA3K ShotPut

Margaret Beaudoin 7.682 U23 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA ShotPut

Emily Haas 4.473 U23 ShotPutF37 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA3K ShotPut

Landon Brown 5.961 U14 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS3K ShotPut

Alex Mcgowan 5.592 U14 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE3K ShotPut

Brycen Phillips 4.983 U14 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE3K ShotPut

Ramon Emiliano De La Garza 3.954 U14 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Eric Taylor 3.815 U14 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES3K ShotPut

Lucas Duggan 3.796 U14 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY3K ShotPut

Tucker Mccrady 6.811 U17 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE4K ShotPut

Rhett Owens 5.732 U17 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE4K ShotPut

Kade Lubner 5.533 U17 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA ShotPut

Rye Mathison 4.584 U17 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE4K ShotPut

Ben Brandt 10.091 U20 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA5K ShotPut

Logan Krepop 9.352 U20 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY5K ShotPut

Trent Clayton 7.393 U20 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER5K ShotPut

Cory Alberti 6.774 U20 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA ROCHESTER ROOKIES ShotPut

Arturo Liendo Jr. 5.681 U23 ShotPutF37 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA5K ShotPut

Jana Dickerson 5.581 U14 ShotPutF38 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER2K ShotPut

Emma Dickerson 6.021 U17 ShotPutF38 FemaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER2K ShotPut

Catarina Guimaraes 6.141 U20 ShotPutF38 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY3K ShotPut

Isaac Sullivan 6.691 U23 ShotPutF38 MaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING5K ShotPut

James Kinnard 4.782 U23 ShotPutF38 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE5K ShotPut

Tessa Frey 3.191 U14 ShotPutF40 FemaleUSA ARIZONA HEAT2K ShotPut

Alex Bradley 7.651 U14 ShotPutF40 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS2K ShotPut

Mikhail Catuncan 2.922 U14 ShotPutF40 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY2K ShotPut

Jeremy Perez 4.021 U14 ShotPutF43 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Isaac Duncan 3.511 U11 ShotPutF44 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE2K ShotPut

Dani Kanas 7.871 U20 ShotPutF46 FemaleUSA HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY4K ShotPut

Clayton Ingoldsby 1.451 U11 ShotPutF53 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES2K ShotPut

Hope Santiago 4.381 U20 ShotPutF54 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Skylar Herrera 3.492 U20 ShotPutF54 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Brooklyn Gibson 3.191 U14 ShotPutF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Maria Verbena 2.492 U14 ShotPutF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Ritvika Kondakrindi 3.591 U17 ShotPutF55 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Emma Jundt 4.191 U20 ShotPutF55 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA3K ShotPut

Vanessa Strunk 2.801 U23 ShotPutF55 FemaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING3K ShotPut

Tj Mosley 3.461 U11 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Aarya Krishnan 5.931 U14 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut
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Ben Vondrak 5.142 U14 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS2K ShotPut

Hayden Smith 4.253 U14 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA2K ShotPut

Aiden Youngblood 4.144 U14 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE2K ShotPut

Tucker Baalman 8.761 U17 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE ShotPut

Eli Johnson 4.202 U17 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE3K ShotPut

Andrew Peffley 3.633 U17 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS3K ShotPut

Vance Ott 5.991 U20 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA4K ShotPut

Wyatt Willand 5.472 U20 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER4K ShotPut

Wenxi Funk 3.953 U20 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA WICHITA ADAPTIVE4K ShotPut

Brenden Ojibway 5.951 U23 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA4K ShotPut

Shane Swanson 2.822 U23 ShotPutF55 MaleUSA COURAGE KENNY4K ShotPut

Madelyn Wilson 3.941 U14 ShotPutF56 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY2K ShotPut

Abigail Counts 5.901 U17 ShotPutF56 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Tahlie Brandt 5.182 U17 ShotPutF56 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Maddie Hauder 5.063 U17 ShotPutF56 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA2K ShotPut

Kayla Wiggins 2.874 U17 ShotPutF56 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE2K ShotPut

Camryn Ledford 5.001 U20 ShotPutF56 FemaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES3K ShotPut

Elise Hill 3.892 U20 ShotPutF56 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY3K ShotPut

Lilly Stiernagle 3.833 U20 ShotPutF56 FemaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER3K ShotPut

Owen Horsley 4.771 U14 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Spencer Davis 4.342 U14 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS2K ShotPut

Kooper Hernandez 3.913 U14 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Najee Smothers 5.641 U17 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS3K ShotPut

Tyler Gunnarson 5.522 U17 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER3K ShotPut

Delmace Mayo 5.313 U17 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE3K ShotPut

Ephraim Tonn- Bourg 4.504 U17 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Jackson Schroeder 8.321 U20 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE400g ShotPut

Peyton Gunnarson 5.712 U20 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA ROLLING THUNDER4K ShotPut

Zachary Carter 5.393 U20 ShotPutF56 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA4K ShotPut

Olive Weidenhammer 3.281 U11 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS2K ShotPut

Brooklyn Gossard 3.192 U11 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE2K ShotPut

Jaylynn Spalding 5.001 U14 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Tayla Gassman 4.872 U14 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA COURAGE KENNY2K ShotPut

Willow Weidenhammer 4.493 U14 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS2K ShotPut

Liza Robbins 3.944 U14 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS2K ShotPut

Jewelia Gonzalez 3.875 U14 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Ruth Zimmerman 3.656 U14 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Sydney Durr 5.971 U17 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Sarah Maher 5.832 U17 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA CHILDREN'S LIGHTNING2K ShotPut

Isabelle Hogness 5.683 U17 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA2K ShotPut

Keira Cromwell 4.364 U17 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES2K ShotPut

Katy Broadbent 3.291 U20 ShotPutF57 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Darren Ugolini 5.241 U14 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA PARASPORT SPOKANE2K ShotPut

Braxton Munkel 4.702 U14 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS2K ShotPut

Brett Forbes 8.921 U17 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES3K ShotPut

Isaiah Sohn 7.732 U17 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut
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Logan Soleas 7.303 U17 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS3K ShotPut

Kaden Hensarling 6.644 U17 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

David Ramos 6.305 U17 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA BENNETT BLAZERS3K ShotPut

Christian Ramirez 5.936 U17 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Raphael Allusson 9.081 U20 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY ShotPut

Joshua Jundt 7.562 U20 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA4K ShotPut

Jwan Pickens 8.601 U23 ShotPutF57 MaleUSA LOUISIANA TEAM GUMBO4K ShotPut

Sharla Plier 5.591 U14 ShotPutF61 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA2K ShotPut

Ellie Todd 3.542 U14 ShotPutF61 FemaleUSA TEAM GLASA ShotPut

William Butts 3.111 U17 ShotPutF61 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA5K ShotPut

Chase Merriweather 2.121 U14 ShotPutF62 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY3K ShotPut

Jack Cunningham 6.681 U17 ShotPutF62 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY5K ShotPut

Azalia Sandoval 4.981 U14 ShotPutF63 FemaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Dominic Bueno 5.651 U11 ShotPutF63 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA2K ShotPut

Cameron Davis 4.801 U14 ShotPutF63 MaleUSA TEAM GLASA3K ShotPut

Haricharan Tadpatri 3.632 U14 ShotPutF63 MaleUSA PENNSYLVANIA CENTER3K ShotPut

Tray Sarich 2.523 U14 ShotPutF63 MaleUSA TEXAS REGIONAL PARA3K ShotPut

Ayla Duncan 4.621 U11 ShotPutF64 FemaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE2K ShotPut

Chloe Chavez 7.621 U17 ShotPutF64 FemaleUSA INDEPENDENT ATHLETE3K ShotPut

Tara Dunfee 6.391 U20 ShotPutF64 FemaleUSA NORTH JERSEY4K ShotPut

Watson Fink 4.771 U11 ShotPutF64 MaleUSA BLAZESPORTS2K ShotPut

Giovanni Dipersia 3.892 U11 ShotPutF64 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY2K ShotPut

Logan Seitz 4.841 U14 ShotPutF64 MaleUSA NORTH JERSEY3K ShotPut

Kenbe Rogers 4.672 U14 ShotPutF64 MaleUSA DASA DYNAMITES3K ShotPut


